
BREAK 

SANDWICHES / PASTA POTS  

STREET FOOD 

MAIN MEALS  

HOMEBAKES / DESSERT POTS 
DRINKS 

Hot Filled Rolls

Sausage Rolls

Belgian Waffle

Chicken Burgers

Wraps

Bagels

£1.70

£1.65

£1.18

£2.16

£2.1

£0.921

Sandwich from

Baguette from

Wraps

Pasta  Pot 

£1.90

£1.90

£1.28

£1.70

MEAL DEAL 

Meat / Vegetarian Main 

Jacket Potato – 1 Filling

Wedges

£2.60

£2.37

£1.70

£1.40

£1.28

£2.30

£1.65

£2.12

£2.08

Pizza of the day

Phat Pasty

Sausage Roll

Pizzini

Chicken or Beef Burger

Home Made Tray Bakes

Home Made Cookies

Dessert Pot

Fruit Pot

Jelly Pot

£1.13

£1.44

£1.18

£1.18

£1.03

Water 

Radnor Fizz

Caprisun

Aqua Flavoured Water

Suso Can

200ml Juice Carton

£0.93

£1.18

£1.13

£1,18

£1.13

£0.80


