TARIFF BOARD

BREAK

Hot Filled Rolls	£1.70
Sausage Rolls	£1.65
Belgian Waffle	£1.18
Chicken Burgers	£2.16
Wraps	£2.1
Bagels	£0.921
Bagels	£0.921

SANDWICHES / PASTA POTS

Sandwich from Baguette from	£1.90 £1.90
Wraps	£1.28
Pasta Pot	£1.70

HOMEBAKES / DESSERT POTS

Home Made Tray Bakes	£1.13
Home Made Cookies	£1.44
Dessert Pot	£1.18
Fruit Pot	£1.18
Jelly Pot	£1.03
•	

MAIN MEALS

MEAL DEAL	£2.60
Meat / Vegetarian Main	£2.37
Jacket Potato – 1 Filling	£1.70
Wedges	£1.40

STREET FOOD

Pizza of the day	£1.28
Phat Pasty	£7.30
Sausage Roll	£1.65
Pizzini	£2.12
Chicken or Beef Burger	£2.08

DRINKS

Water Radnor Fizz Caprisun Aqua Flavoured Water Suso Can 200ml Juice Carton	£1.18 £1.13 £1,18 £1.13 £0.80
--	---

ALLERGIES

PLEASE SPEAK TO A MEMBER OF STAFF IF YOU HAVE AN ALLERGY AND NEED TO KNOW WHAT'S INSIDE OUR FOOD DISHES. THEY WILL ADVISE YOU OF YOUR AVAILABLE CHOICES.

